

Serial No. 212
After Notice
Cause list.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR
(THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE)**

....
RPC No. 06/2015

M/S Mir Engineers and Builders

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Versus

M/S Sanjay Diesels Proprietorship

.....Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

None present. Adjourned.

List on 12.8.2021.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Srinagar
29.4.2021
Imtiyaz