

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

RPC No. 6/2015

Ms. Mir Engineers & Builders

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

M/S Sanjay Diesels Proprietorship

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Taha, Advocate vice
Mr. R.A Jan, Advocate

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE.

ORDER
29.06.2022

Await appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner.

Adjourned.

List on 29th August 2022.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
29.06.2022
"Nuzhat"